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RESULTADO COM VOLTAS

PCycle Enduro Series

Vale do Sol

Categoria: E-BIKE-FEMININO-OPEN

p.cycle

Placa Nome do Atleta V' Tempo
00077 DANI DAHER 3 00:12:48.380
00078 BELLA RIBEIRO 3 00:13:10.700
00076 JULIANA MENDONGA 3 00:14:36.960
00075 LILLIAN SCHAPPO DA SILV 3 00:16:38.500

Categoria: FEMININO

Placa Nome do Atleta V' Tempo

00047 MARCELA LIMA BRAGA 3 00:13:15.180
00072 FABIANA TEIXEIRA 3 00:14:41.930
00073 CAMILA MARTINS 3 00:18:11.630
00070 BARBARA SANTANA 3 00:18:35.560
00071 PAULINHA 3 00:19:28.780
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VOLTAT
00:04:46.750
00:04:54.490
00:05:33.260
00:06:11.620

VOLTAT
00:05:01.480
00:05:40.490
00:06:52.350
00:06:59.030
00:07:03.500

VOLTA2
00:04:53.390
00:04:58.320
00:05:35.540
00:06:33.770

VOLTA2
00:05:01.390
00:05:25.310
00:06:44.020
00:06:54.450
00:07:32.240

VOLTA3
00:03:08.240
00:03:17.890
00:03:28.160
00:03:53.110

VOLTAS
00:03:12.310
00:03:36.130
00:04:35.260
00:04:42.080
00:04:53.040
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